
. - .__ ._. _ ,

-d'

.

. . -
rAct l~ Or: .

.

i istarqAto roam 30. ;uly ie66
- AMENDMENT OF. SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT

e ,

ciNew mRvici5 ,DMiw5iR ANON s 8

Ptti f 90C. REG. (4) CFR) l-16.101
1, AMINDMINT/. AODIFlCA1CH fjQ. ). [Ff fCIIVE DAff 3, RfoUl5ff aON/PVRCHA5f #foUf 5T NO. d. FROJECT NO. (1/ .ipplush/c) ..

*

Four' 9/28/78
5. |f55UID SY. (ODE 6. ADMim5f ttfD 8Y (1/ erher iA.,. 41.a 3) ( Ol>f. |.

.U. S. NM . Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts '

-Washington, DC 20555

7. CON 1R AC10R CODE | | FACILITY CODE | S.

AMINDMf N1 OF

C 50Licif AtlON NO.
''

. HAMI AND ADDRESS

f- 7
-TASC DAreD f5,,61.a 9; 9

The Analytical Sciences Corporation ir s,,,,. ,i,,.

' .7i'd''"' Six Jacob Way M ERifr',ORD% NO ._NRC 02-77-129 1
' "

!
_

IC*#' > Reading, MA 01867
L_ _] DA,f D.8.J 29/ 77 csu bl.a 1:1

|%
9. THIS STOCK APPLits ONLY TO AMENDMENT 5 Of 50Lio1At|ON5 '

1ses.v..dd. .<i.de ..... .'Oa. O i. ded O i .' dd-

O ix .6. um6 d ii i' 6 .m.-d.d .. s 6i.a 2 2.

0 a.. . m... .a. ia. ..... .s, .m.am. . .. ,h. s .a d.,e ,...r d = .h. m.... . .. .m.aa. b, . ., ,h. ..,,... , m. a. , q

mi, .m.am. . m i, .a .i.d . , ... . . , ,is . .m e .d m . .. .. . ..> ..,, .i is. .si .. .v m i...d ; ., << r e , ..,..... e. ., ., .i.,<.m

F AILURE Of YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMf e'l to 88 REClivf D A1 THE '55UING OFF6CE PRIOR 10 THE HOUR AND
i. e , w ... .a ...,,,,.6,,, . . , ...
wbch iactoden . e.leeense s. ,h. n. lice..t..a and .m.ndmens number..If, by v stv. .f h.s .mendmene y.9 desi,. 6. ch. age .a .# e .l.e.dy evbmined, sv.h ch.a

mor be mode by tel.g..m
DATE SPEClfit0 MAY RtSULT IN REjlCTION Of YOUR Of f f R.
.r 1. net, pe...ded such 6. leg..m or le e,ee moh., ief.tence

,he s. licit.li.n .ad mes mendment. .nd is received p' .e 8. the .pe sng hour .nd .s.le e,ecified.a

10. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIAh0N DATA (1/ required)

No change
-

II. THIS SLOCK APPLif 5 ONLY 10 MODIFICAflONS OF CONTRACT 5/ ORDERS

(a) O '* Ca. O d , u d ,v v. <
.

,s. o ... . a 12 . ma. . ..mb..a .. ...,< d... ,

m '

(b) O t's .6. um6 d . '..<''..d .. . d.r e '. '> "s. .d- <*. . < >v * . < *. o i .ri . < .a e .' . d ' . *<. > ". '* ' 6i a 5 2 -

(c) E This Supplement.1 Ag.eement is eni.,ed mt. puenv.n, e. .v..<dy of M., O$ C 252{ c ) (10)
le medi e lh ob.ve numbe.ed e.ne..e, .e se, f..th in bl.a 12. ,

t

12. DtsCRIPflON Of AM(NDa. INT /MODIFICAltON

Reference is made 'to your' letter of August 1,1978, (J-1210 L228) wherein you requested
to extend the above' cited: contract for the period September 28, 1978 through October
28, 1978 with no additional funding.

This modification constitutes acceptance of your offer by the government an'd the contract
is hereby amended as follows:

Article II Period of Performance is hereby amended to extend the contra,ct for the period ;

September 28, 1978 through October 28, 1978 and'to read as follows: |
'

Performance of this contract shall commence on the effective dato and continue for a
fourteen (14) month period thereafter, at which time all work shall have been completed
and all reports shall have been delivered

s
,

t

. . . . .. . . d a .. ...m . .a . .a...... .. .. .,.. _e .. .. ,...& a 6. w.a .. . . .. .. . ..d . m. m s...a .a m . .... . . a . ~,. -

it
" ' COPIES 70 #55uiNG OF7sCf

f05
CONTR AC10RIOPPtROR 15 Af0VIRip TO SIGN THIS DOCUMENT AND Rf10pH

TH UM f

17 v 5 1 F AME RiCA g
3h NAME 08 CONTRAC10RIOff tROR -

.

.
q

f4 f r. .. ..g. .m, 0 . ..> ;.Y e
35,, . .%.. ; ma .,

1RAcilNG Of FICE R ( 7 r f ri.,) 19. Il SIGNED fh

IL NAME AND 181LI Of $1GNER (Type er pr#st/ 16. DATE SIGNED 18. NAM OF

g 78103103w' 7yi )
-

'
. D.-J. Dougherty'

w
,,,..................,,a.....-.-..

due -. . -._ , _


